Features
RGB(W) colour mixing driver
Up to 30W power output
Power efficient (up to 95%)
Small size (105x24mm)
Long life (5 years)
24V-28V supply range
LedSync and DMX compatible

Cooling: Passive;
Maximum ambient temperature: 60°C
Minimum ambient temperature: 0°C
LED thermal sensor: NTC interface
L-Strip thermal protection on board
Electrical
Power: 24V - 28 V DC
Efficiency: Up to 95%
Reverse polarity protection power supply
Processor: eldolab FluxLogic 1600 series
14
24
105
Ordering information
Description 				    Product		  Ordernr		  Qty
L-Strip Connector 1 Channel		  L-Strip/C 1020	 LSC10202	 50
L-Strip Connector 1 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Strip/C 1025	 LSC10252	 50
L-Strip Connector 2 Channel		  L-Strip/C 2050	 LSC20201	 50
L-Strip Connector 2 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Strip/C 2055	 LSC20251	 50
L-Strip Connector 3 Channel		  L-Strip/C 3020	 LSC30202	 50
L-Strip Connector 3 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Strip/C 3025	 LSC30252	 50
L-Strip Connector 4 Channel		  L-Strip/C 4020	 LSC40202	 50
L-Strip Connector 4 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Strip/C 4025	 LSC40252	 50